TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

Wed
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 2/12/2025
DATE
2/12/2025
Wednesday

TIME

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
5:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

2/13/2025
Thursday

12:00 AM
3:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: The Story of Garbage

EPA: Mired in Tires

EPA: An Ounce of Prevention

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting
MVVM: Carl DeSantis & Mike Taint

Tipp Memories
Historical Society: If Tombstones Could
Talk

Tipp City Council Meeting

WACO: Steven Stanford: Henry Ford, The Aviator
XVW Wrestling

Darla Darling

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Traditional

Boat & Bridges

Community Bible Church

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Tipp City Council Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Word of Deliverance
Tipp City Council Meeting
XVW Wrestling

PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Water Quality Practices You
Can Do



2/14/2025
Friday

2/15/2025
Saturday

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: #3
BookEnds

Between the Pages
DREAM: Pet Fest 2013

Tipp City Council Meeting
Monroe Township Meeting
Pilates

Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

EPA: Recycling 101

Tipp City Council Meeting

MSWCD: What is Soil?

AIG: What the New Testament Really
Says

Golf Tips With Gary Bower

MVVM: Troops In Town Then & Now
Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp Memories

Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
DREAM: Spaghetti Dinner & Auction
2015

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

MSW(CD: For the Love of Sludge
MSWCD: Boating Safety
Monroe Township Meeting
Movie: Red Corvette

Down Dog Yoga

Public Domain Theater

Born Again
MCPD: Gardening Tipps & Behind the
Scenes

Deeper Studies



8:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
10:00 PM Public Domain Theater

2/16/2025 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday 9:00 AM AIG: The Only Answer to Racism
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: After The
9:30 AM Storm
10:00 AM Let's Eat

11:00 AM Community Bible Church

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
12:00 PM Traditional

MCPD: Know Before You Go: National
1:30 PM Parks

2:00 PM Public Domain Theater
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
4:30 PM Contemporary

6:00 PM MVVM: Valley Veterans 2
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
6:30 PM Traditio

8:30 PM Veterans: Am Vets Paranormal Service
9:00 PM BFTP: Bigfoot
10:00 PM Public Domain Theater

2/17/2025 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Monday 9:00 AM Senior Living
10:00 AM Body Rock with Melissa Hock
11:00 AM Bookends
12:00 PM Cartoons
1:00 PM MSWCD: Building Green

1:30 PM TCVH: Lumps & Bumps

2:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting

4:30 PM AIG: Where Did the Races Come From?
5:00 PM Church Service: Zion Lutheran

6:00 PM Let's Eat

6:30 PM Community Garage Sale

6:45 PM EPA: Good Clean Water

7:30 PM MSW(CD: For the Love of Sludge



2/18/2025
Tuesday

8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Historical Society
Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

MVVM: Operation Venture & Caregiver
Support

Hollywood Makeover

EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury
WACO: Amanda Wright-Lane
Stamp Ministry

EPA: National Recycling Day 2021
Movie: Federal Case

AIG: Dinosaurs (Ken Ham)
Monroe Township Meeting
Between the Pages

PSAs, Message Board






