

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: [www.kittv.org](http://www.kittv.org)

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed  
2/12/2025

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
2/12/2025		
Wednesday	12:30 AM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
	1:00 AM	EPA: Mired in Tires
	1:30 AM	EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	5:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	MVVM: Carl DeSantis & Mike Taint
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
		Historical Society: If Tombstones Could
	9:00 AM	Talk
	10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	1:00 PM	WACO: Steven Stanford: Henry Ford, The Aviator
	2:00 PM	XVW Wrestling
	3:00 PM	Darla Darling
	3:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
		Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
	5:30 PM	Traditional
	7:00 PM	Boat & Bridges
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
	8:30 PM	Contemporary
	9:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
2/13/2025	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Thursday	3:00 AM	Word of Deliverance
	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	8:00 AM	XVW Wrestling
	9:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
		MSWCD: Water Quality Practices You
	9:45 AM	Can Do

10:30 AM	MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: #3
11:00 AM	BookEnds
12:00 PM	Between the Pages
1:00 PM	DREAM: Pet Fest 2013
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM	Pilates
7:30 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

2/14/2025	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Friday	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:30 AM	EPA: Recycling 101
	10:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	12:00 PM	MSWCD: What is Soil?
	1:00 PM	AIG: What the New Testament Really Says
	2:30 PM	Golf Tips With Gary Bower
	3:00 PM	MVVM: Troops In Town Then & Now
	4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	6:00 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
		DREAM: Spaghetti Dinner & Auction
	8:00 PM	2015
	9:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

2/15/2025	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Saturday	9:00 AM	MSWCD: For the Love of Sludge
	9:40 AM	MSWCD: Boating Safety
	10:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	12:00 PM	Movie: Red Corvette
	2:30 PM	Down Dog Yoga
	3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 PM	Born Again
		MCPD: Gardening Tipps & Behind the Scenes
	7:00 PM	
	7:30 PM	Deeper Studies

	8:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	10:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
2/16/2025	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	AIG: The Only Answer to Racism
	9:30 AM	MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: After The
	10:00 AM	Storm
	11:00 AM	Let's Eat
	12:00 PM	Community Bible Church
	1:30 PM	Tipp City Global Methodist Church: Traditional
	2:00 PM	MCPD: Know Before You Go: National Parks
	4:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 PM	Tipp City Global Methodist Church: Contemporary
	6:30 PM	MVVM: Valley Veterans 2
	8:30 PM	CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC: Traditio
	9:00 PM	Veterans: Am Vets Paranormal Service
	10:00 PM	BFTP: Bigfoot
		Public Domain Theater
2/17/2025	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	Senior Living
	10:00 AM	Body Rock with Melissa Hock
	11:00 AM	Bookends
	12:00 PM	Cartoons
	1:00 PM	MSWCD: Building Green
	1:30 PM	TCVH: Lumps & Bumps
	2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	4:30 PM	AIG: Where Did the Races Come From?
	5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
	6:00 PM	Let's Eat
	6:30 PM	Community Garage Sale
	6:45 PM	EPA: Good Clean Water
	7:30 PM	MSWCD: For the Love of Sludge

8:00 PM	Historical Society
10:00 PM	Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

2/18/2025	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	8:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	10:00 AM	MVVM: Operation Venture & Caregiver Support
	11:00 AM	Hollywood Makeover
	12:00 PM	EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury
	12:30 PM	WACO: Amanda Wright-Lane
	2:30 PM	Stamp Ministry
	3:00 PM	EPA: National Recycling Day 2021
	3:30 PM	Movie: Federal Case
	5:00 PM	AIG: Dinosaurs (Ken Ham)
	6:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:00 PM	Between the Pages
	9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board

